:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7487597

Oct 07, 2023 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 233,987 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 850787 - 0.016396095 ETH®
26.78 USD

2 850788 - 0.016378730 ETH®
26.75 USD

3 850789 - 0.016428869 ETH®
26.83 USD

4 850790 - 0.016467669 ETH®
26.90 USD

S 850791 - 0.057268482 ETH®
93.55 USD

6 850792 - 0.016407805 ETH®
26.80 USD

7 850793 - 0.016477926 ETH®
26.91 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7487597
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/233987
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850787
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850788
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850789
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850790
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850791
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850792
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850793

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

850794

850795

850798

850801

850802

Validator Id

895145

Amount

- 0.016406881
26.80 USD

- 0.016348097
26.70 USD

- 0.016298850
26.62 USD

- 0.016474768
26.91 USD

- 0.016089894
26.28 USD

- 0.016395502
26.78 USD

- 0.016462732
26.89 USD

- 0.016329943
26.67 USD

- 0.016450361
26.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.041021361
67.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850794
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850795
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850796
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850797
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850798
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850799
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850800
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850801
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/850802
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/895145

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



