

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-09 03:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7487597</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 07, 2023 · 10:43 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>233,987</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>850787</u>	- 0.016396095 ETH ⊘ 26.78 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>850788</u>	- 0.016378730 ETH ⊘ 26.75 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>850789</u>	- 0.016428869 ETH ⊘ 26.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>850790</u>	- 0.016467669 ETH ② 26.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>850791</u>	- 0.057268482 ETH ⊘ 93.55 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>850792</u>	- 0.016407805 ETH 🐼 26.80 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>850793</u>	- 0.016477926 ETH ⊘ 26.91 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>850794</u>	- 0.016406881 ETH 🐼 26.80 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>850795</u>	- 0.016348097 ETH ③ 26.70 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>850796</u>	- 0.016298850 ETH ③ 26.62 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>850797</u>	- 0.016474768 ETH ③ 26.91 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>850798</u>	- 0.016089894 ETH ③ 26.28 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>850799</u>	- 0.016395502 ETH ⊘ 26.78 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>850800</u>	- 0.016462732 ETH ⊘ 26.89 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>850801</u>	- 0.016329943 ETH ⊘ 26.67 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>850802</u>	- 0.016450361 ETH ② 26.87 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

<u>1</u>	<u>895145</u>	+ 0.041021361 ETH	\odot
		67.01 USD	

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.